Ellwood Mesa Coastal Trail and Habitat Restoration Pledge Form

YES! I would like to support the Ellwood Mesa Coastal Trail project	to by making a tax deductible
pledge in the amount of \$	Payment enclosed or paid
in installments as follows:	
Name:	
Address:	
City	
Zip	
Phone	
email	
Signature:	
Please charge my card for the installments according to the amount outlined above, Please charge to my: Visa MasterCard	nts and payment schedule
Card#	
Expiration Date:	
Full Name on Card:	
Verification #:	
Signature:	
Please make checks payable to Santa Barbara County Trails Counci	l or SBCTC with Ellwood Mesa

Coastal Trail in the memo line and mail to:

Santa Barbara County Trails Council, PO Box 22352, Santa Barbara, CA 93121

The Santa Barbara County Trails Council is an IRS approved 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. All donations are tax deductible to the extent provided by law. Our Federal Identification Number (EIN) is 95-2496099.

Thank you for your contribution to enhancing the Santa Barbara County Trail System.